32

Features:

Volume control dial
Nice imprint area
Buddy jack

Frequency: 180hz -
18Khz

Signal Noise: 60db
Play Time: 1 - 2 hours

POP UP SPEAKER

Specifications:

Product Size:
2-15/16"W x 2-15/16"H x
1-3/4D
Imprint Area:

1“W x 5/16“H (Top) &
9/16"W x 9/16"H (Side)
Color Options:
Black, white, dell blue, gray,
pearl & red
Branding Options:
Pad print
Packaging:

White tuck box
MOQ:
25pcs
Production Time:
In-house 3-5 working days

(Rush services available)

Pricing:

25:
50:
100:
250:
500:
1000:

$19.99®
$19.99®
$19.99®
$18.49®
$17.99®
$16.49®





